
• Harvest delivery to Bunge in Decatur, IN and Bellevue, OH or with a participating elevator

• Preferred buyer’s call from on-farm storage to Bunge in Decatur, IN, Bellevue, OH and  
 Delphos, OH

• Grain purchase contract will be between Bunge and Grower or Participating Elevator  
 and Grower

• Premium paid with grain settlement by Bunge or the Participating Elevator

$2.05/bushel (on-farm storage)
$1.95/bushel (harvest delivery) 

• Identity-preserved acreage contract with Bunge 
for delivery to Bunge in Decatur, IN, Delphos, OH, 
Bellevue, OH, and participating elevators

• Farm storage contracts or harvest delivery  
 contracts available

$
PREMIUM

DELIVERY TIME FRAME DELIVERY LOCATION

14.5% max moisture

• Discounts and delivery parameters for 
grade and moisture in effect at time of 
delivery to apply

MOISTURE SPECS

Earn an additional $10/acre if invoiced and contracted by December 1, 2022.

2023 BUNGE PROGRAM  
Below are program details with Bunge for the 2023 growing season 
in partnership with Plenish® high oleic soybeans.  All Pioneer® brand 
Plenish® high oleic soybean varieties are included for this program 
and must be identity-preserved.  

STRIKE WHILE THE OIL’S HOT  
WITH PLENISH® HIGH OLEIC SOYBEANS



Bunge Grain Merchants:
800-348-4655 - Decatur

800-437-6311 - Delphos

800-472-2992 – Bellevue

Grow Plenish® high oleic soybeans 
and your farm’s profit potential
See your Pioneer sales professional or go to  
Pioneer.com/Plenish to find out more about  
Plenish high oleic soybeans and help improve 
the profit potential of your farm.

Pioneer® brand products are provided subject to the terms and conditions of purchase which are part of the labeling and purchase documents.  
TM ® Trademarks of Corteva Agriscience and its affiliated companies. © 2022 Corteva. 22D-1395

ELEVATOR CITY, STATE ELEVATOR EMAIL PHONE NUMBER

Bunge North America (East), LLC-Bellevue Bellevue, OH todd.kolter@bunge.com 800-472-2992

Bunge North America (East), LLC-Decatur Decatur, IN todd.kolter@bunge.com 800-348-4655

Bunge North America (East), LLC-Delphos Delphos, OH todd.kolter@bunge.com 800-437-6311

Battle Creek Farm Bureau Climax, MI battle.creek.farm.bureau@plantpioneer.com 269-746-4286

Brubaker Grain & Chemical West Alexandria, OH ryan.brubaker@brubakergrain.com 937-839-4636

Central Indiana Ethanol McGrawsville McGrawsville, IN rsmith@cie.us 888-384-2676

Central Indiana Ethanol Vermont Kokomo, IN rsmith@cie.us 888-384-2676

Ceres Midland Swayzee, IN kenny@ceresmidland.com 765-669-2943

Clunette Elevator Company Leesburg, IN gabe@clunetteelevator.com 515-858-2281

Custer Grain Garrett, IN twc5821@gmail.com 260-925-0261

Deatsman Grain Farms Leesburg, IN gdeatsman@hotmail.com 574-453-4470

Dennis Grain Co. Huntington, IN dennisgrain@dennisgrain.com 260-672-3171

Edon Farmers Co-op Montpelier, OH mreeder@edonfarmerscoop.com 800-548-0991

Falmouth Farm Supply Falmouth, IN ginnyn@falmouthfarmsupply.com 765-679-5245

Farmers Elevator Grain & Supply Assn. New Bavaria, OH thockman57@gmail.com 419-653-4132

Frick Services Inc. Wawaka, IN dfrick@frickservices.com 260-761-3311

Gerald Grain Center, Inc. Napoleon, OH lisa.mitchell@geraldgrain.com 419-274-8030

Grelton Elevator Inc. Grelton, OH tomgrelton@bright.net 419-256-6381

Hemker Grain, Inc. Venedocia, OH hemkergrain@gmail.com 419-667-3055

Jewell Grain Hicksville, OH brentp@jewellgrain.com 419-542-6287

Jewell Grain - Ney Ney, OH brentp@jewellgrain.com 419-658-2319

Jewell Grain - Okolona Napolean, OH brentp@jewellgrain.com 419-542-6287

Kahle Supply & Feed, Inc. Kalida, OH ksupply@bright.net 419-532-3305

Mercer Landmark Inc. - Antwerp Antwerp, OH virginia@mercerlandmark.com 419-567-6322

Mercer Landmark Inc. - Sherwood Sherwood, OH virginia@mercerlandmark.com 419-567-6322

Pettisville Grain Co., Inc. Pettisville, OH pgrainco@live.com 419-446-2547

Ridgeville Elevator - Elery Malinta, OH aclayd88@hotmail.com 419-264-5601

Ridgeville Elevator - Fayette Fayette, OH aclayd88@hotmail.com 419-264-5601

Ridgeville Elevator - Ridgeville Corners, OH aclayd88@hotmail.com 419-264-5601

Scott Equity Exchange Co. Scott, OH scotteq@onlyinternet.net 419-622-6151

Shideler Grain Co., Inc. Eaton, IN dave@shidelergrain.com 765-282-6226

South Milford Grain Co Inc. Wolcottville, OH ajshultz@ligtel.com 260-351-2421

Stryker Farmers Exchange Stryker, OH strykerfarmers@bright.net 419-682-3251


